Carrollton High School

Event 4 Girls 5k Run CC 1A

11/11/2006
Last Completed Event

2006 Georgia State Meet - 11/11/2006

Hy-Tek\'s Meet Manager

Bishoff, Whitney
Bulger, Kaity
Karcher, Kelly

Gravitt, Hannah
Janke, Paige
Homer, Candance
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Hohenberger, Sarah
Marshburn, Rebecca
11 Burnell, Heather
12 Adams, Jessica

13 Henderson, Whitney
14 Aube, Anna

15 Dickson, Judy

16 McGuire, Christian
17 Lopez, Kaylee

18 Ray, Kristen

19 Blackburn, Whitney
20 Moody, Georgiana
21 Kelly, Jordan

22 Ramee, Ali

=
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23 Franklin, Mary Katheri

24 Deel, Kassi

25 Yates, Gabby
26 Vardeman, Amy
27 Page, Jennifer
28 Detrick, Emily
29 Rice, Sonya

30 Deaton, Esther
31 Preg, Allison
32 Mize, Ramey

33 Hohenberger, Lauren

34 Parton, Ellie

35 Conrad, Melissa
36 Brannen, Bronte
37 Williams, Katie
38 Thrasher, Kenzie
39 Hamilton, Heather
40 Pittman, Andrea
41 Sharpe, Sarah

42 Schell, Becca

43 Barrett, Lindsay
44 Nowlin, Bree

45 Guggs, Hope

46 Hansey, Michelle
47 Chanin, Erica

48 Marchant, Rachel
49 Salokar, Elise
50 Kennedy, Ashley

Mills, Mary Katheri

Williams, Mary Hadley

11 Athens Christian
Landmark

10 FELL

11 PROV
Landmark

10 Brookstone

11 Athens Christian

10 Athens Academy

10 Our Lady of Mercy

11 Athens Academy

10 EAGL

9 Our Lady of Mercy

10 Prince Avenue

11 Athens Christian

11 Pacelli

Landmark

Jefferson

9 Bacon County

11 Bacon Charter
Landmark

10 PROV

10 SAVA

12 PROV
Landmark

12 Jefferson

9 Towns County

9 Brookstone

10 PROV

11 Athens Academy

9 Athens Academy

9 PROV

11 Athens Academy

12 Our Lady of Mercy

10 Towns County

9 Towns County

10 SAVA

12 Bacon Charter
Landmark

9 Towns County

10 Jenkins County

10 PROV

9 Athens Academy

11 Athens Academy

9 Brookstone

10 Athens Christian

10 Athens Christian

11 Galloway

10 Calvary Day

11 PROV

9 Our Lady of Mercy

O

Finals Points
26.43 1
20.47 2
27.05
35.62 3
37.25 4
51.06 5
57.16 6
12.35 7
28.94 8
32.14 9
36.64
146.12 10
52.11
:01.32 11
:01.72 12
:02.30 13
:02.80 14
:14.08 15
:16.70 16
:27.90 17
:35.09 18
:36.09 19
:37.55 20
:38.39 21
:42.70 22
:43.26 23
147.21 24
:01.31 25
103.32 26
104.27 27
:05.08 28
:20.34 29
:23.00 30
124.30 31
:29.34 32
:31.34 33
:35.73 34
:40.01 35
144,25 36
:44.83 37
:46.79 38
:50.74 39
:57.36 40
:01.25 41
:07.78 42
:10.85 43
:11.54 44
:13.33 45
:20.82 46
:27.97 47
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Stogner, Rachel
Austin, Elizabeth
Crawford, Samantha
Dickson, Hope
Ansley, Emily
Levine, Luci
Oberst, Kelsey
Missler, Emily
Davis, Ali

Rufty, Cellina
Conrod, Nicole
Deel, Kelsi
Jumper, Sam
Blount, Yolando
Sanchez, Perla
Lipocky, Chelsea
Wicks, Glennie
Cramer, Anna
Nicholls, Evan
Kenreich, Katie
Garrett, Breelee
Armstrong, Aleshia
Reeves, Millie
Rigdon, Tara
Butt, Amanda
White, Elizabeth
Weaver, Emily
Drake, Julie
Ciuba, Cady
Adamson, Sarah
Nash, Leigh
Starling, Paige
Phillips, Lauren
Althelz, Allie
Brown, LaSwann
Tolcher, Kelly
Frawley, Tori
Wheeler, Siterro
Garcia, Sylvia
Gallagher, Siobhan
Yates, Mariah
Barnett, Riley
Frye, Meagan
Shinall, Candance
Pridgen, Rachel
Evans, April
Leverett, Kelsea
Hingo, Elizabeth

Rosher, Mary Catheri

Derst, Mackenzie
Langlois, Brittany
Madison, Tammy
Howard, Carmen
Chick, Kelly
Lovett, Latonia
Cole, Rachel
Fluker, Eden
Rosher, Julie
Pinson, Laura
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Bremen

SAVA

Athens Christian
Galloway
Jefferson

Calvary Day

Our Lady of Mercy
Jefferson

Jenkins County
Calvary Day

Towns County
Landmark

Our Lady of Mercy
Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Pacelli

Echols County
Bacon Charter
EXCE

SAVA

Towns County
Brookstone

SAVA

Irwin County

EXCE

Brookstone
Calvary Day
Jenkins County
Brookstone
WareMagnet

Athens Christian
Bryan County
Jefferson
Galloway

A.R. Johnson

Our Lady of Mercy
Jenkins County
Taliaferro
Montgomery County
SAVA

Jefferson

EXCE

Jenkins County
Bryan County
Irwin County
Taliaferro

A.R. Johnson
Brookstone
Pacelli

Calvary Day

Bacon County
Bacon County
WareMagnet
Jenkins County
Jenkins County
Galloway

Echols County
Pacelli

Bacon Charter
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28.
31.
36.
37.
40.
48.
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54.
59.
02.
15.
20.
21.
24.
24.
27.
:40.
:40.
143,
:47.
:49.
53.
54.
58.
58.
o01.
11.
29.
31.
37.
38.
145,
:46.
:47.
55.
57.
59.
00.
02.
09.
12.
13.
16.
27.
31.
33.
37.
39.
:46.
53.
56.
03.
06.
09.
11.
12.
15.

91
98
31
14
91
62
31
48
69
82
05
09
(E]
25
79
39
76
92
18
59
57
31
88
51
91
14
69
88
91
(E]
17
63
17
04
14
94
94
26
97
66
43
29
65
64
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39
64
72
32
47
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09
94
14
27
78
64
40
97
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Groover, Kathryn
Morgan, Sarah
Parker, Carter
Fleming, Ashley
Myrick, Amber
Nobles, Shericka
Mansfield, Kerry
Barfield, Ashley
Parris, Quinnecia
Corbett, Jessica
Hurst, Andante
Sutton, Ashley
Walker, Indya
Smith, DeAshley
Locke, Stephanie
Strickland, Tanya
Pineda, Adilene
Scott, Lakashi
Barton, Jessica
Smith, Allie
Mitchell, Ashley
Estrada, Gloria
Young, Amanda
Pride, Amber
Sutton, Shelby
Woods, Atlanta
Williamson, Bridgette
Hen, Cara

Carter, Carol
Eaves, Tabitha
Santiago, Reyna
Lape, Melinda
Jackson, Monshay
Strickland, Harley
Davis, KeKe
Coffin, Katie
Hoppe, Taylor
Pittman, Nicole
Matthews, Candance
Outlaw, Raquel
Faulk, Latristany
Baker, Y\'Keshia
Jenkins, Akebia
Russell, Devin
Dawson, Laura
Klimeck, Tara

10 SAVA

12 Towns County

10 Galloway

9 Bacon Charter
9 Bryan County

10 Echols County

12 Pacelli

11 Bryan County

10 A.R. Johnson

12 Echols County

11 Montgomery County

11 Irwin County
9 Pacelli

9 A.R. Johnson

10 EXCE

11 WareMagnet

12 Montgomery County

11 Taliaferro

12 A.R. Johnson
9 WareMagnet

9 Taliaferro

10 Echols County

12 Echols County
9 Bryan County

9 Irwin County

11 Taliaferro

11 Bacon County

12 A.R. Johnson

11 Echols County

12 WareMagnet

12 Montgomery County

12 Bryan County

10 Hawkinsville
9 WareMagnet

11 Bacon Charter
9 EXCE

10 Bryan County
9 A.R. Johnson

11 Bacon County

10 Hawkinsville

11 Bacon County
9 Hawkinsville
9 Hawkinsville
9 Irwin County

94 Hawkinsville

10 Pacelli

Team Scores

28:
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28:
:40.
:41.
28:
29:
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29:
29:
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30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:41.
:46.
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:

28
28

30
30

17.
19.
30.

58.
01.
05.
10.
50.
05.
09.
12.
17.
22.
28.
36.

51.
53.
57.
11.
32.

67
74
43
36
62
96
53
92
12
15
97
78
73
10
59
40
56
39
71
52
02
48
50
89

31:45.51

32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
38:

39:04.20

06.
23.
51.
56.
04.
12.
30.
13.
35.
43.
04.
09.
22.
08.
16.
27.

40
39
38
77
20
22
17
87
02
96
48
48
89
34
66
77

39:04.90
39:07.11
42:07.83
46:34.53

1 Landmark
Total Time:
Average:
2 Providence Christian
Total Time:
Average:
3 Athens Academy
Total Time:

1:48:06.31
21:37.27

1:51:54.65
22:22.93

1:52:12.42

94 3 18 20

98 7 9 26

25

27

28

29

38

39

46

40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Average: 22:26.
Athens Christian
Total Time: 1:50:43.
Average: 22:08.
Our Lady of Mercy
Total Time: 1:55:56.
Average: 23:11.
Towns County
Total Time: 1:58:20.
Average: 23:40.
Brookstone
Total Time: 1:59:24.
Average: 23:53.
Jefferson
Total Time: 2:00:57.
Average: 24:11.
Savannah Country Day
Total Time: 2:02:09.
Average: 24:25.
Calvary Day
Total Time: 2:07:34.
Average: 25:30.
Bacon Charter
Total Time: 2:08:16.
Average: 25:39.
Jenkins County
Total Time: 2:08:48.
Average: 25:45.
Galloway
Total Time: 2:12:13.
Average: 26:26.
Pacelli
Total Time: 2:12:17.
Average: 26:27.
Montgomery County
Total Time: 2:18:24.
Average: 27:40.

49

55
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34
27

20
04
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00
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42
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34

99
80

93
79

36
48

54
91

Excel Christian Academy
Total Time: 2:24:11.45

Average:
Bacon County

Total Time: 2:26:
Average: 29:

Echols County

Total Time: 2:23:

Average: 28
Bryan County

Total Time: 2:23:
Average: 28:

A.R. Johnson

Total Time: 2:24:
Average: 28:

WareMagnet

Total Time: 2:28:
Average: 29

Taliaferro

Total Time: 2:28:
Average: 29:

Irwin County

25.
17.

22.
:40.

11.
38.

31.
54.

50.
:46.

05.
37.

28:50.29

53
11

99
60
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34

71
35

09
02

46
10

103

148

179

210

220

235

322

328

338

384

385

444

485

486

519

520

531

556

556

557

23

14

19

45

16

37

44

12

60

65

15

63

78

81

76

84

70

10

31

24

22

33

52

34

55

50

62

61

71

97

103

90

93

99

92

91

11

30

32

41

51

48

56

64

74

80

95

85

88

98

111

110

114

121

123

117

42

47

36

68

54

66

73

105

83

102

104

116

120

132

115

113

119

125

126

130

43

53

57

72

79

69

96

109

89

108

112

122

141

144

127

129

124

135

131

149

49

59

67

75

87

86

140

100

118

136

146

128

137

133

139

77

82

107

94

106

lo1

151

134

142

143



Total Time: 2:34:12.51

Average: 30:50.51

24 Hawkinsville 728 138 145 147 148 150
Total Time: 3:11:47.46
Average: 38:21.50



